CBT-120 Product  Datasheet
CBM-120
Mosaic Array Series
Ultraviolet  Chip On Board LEDs
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
175 New Boston Street    •    Woburn, MA 01801
Applications:
 •  Curing:

2
PDS-002545 Rev03         © 2016 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Products Ordering Part Number Description
CBM-120-UV
CBM-120-UV-C31-FF###-2#
CBM-120 Mosaic Array UV chipset consisting of 12x1mm2 UV LEDs, a
thermistor, connectors, and a square copper-core PCB.
CBM-120-UV-C14-FF###-2#
CBM-120 Mosaic Array UV chipset consisting of 12x1mm2 UV LEDs,
connectors, and a slim (rectangular) copper-core PCB.
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
175 New Boston Street    •    Woburn, MA 01801
Note 1:  A Bin Kit represents a group of individual flux or power bins that are shippable for a given ordering part number.  Individual flux bins are not orderable..
Note 2:          Flux Bin listed is minimum bin shipped - higher bins may be included at Luminus’ discretion
Part  Number  Nomenclature
Product Family Chip Area Color Package Configuration  Bin Kit 1,2
CBM: Copper-
core PCB, Mosiac
Array
120:  12 mm2 UV = Ultraviolet
C14: 44.5 mm x 10 mm - Slim Package
C31: 28 mm x 26.75 mm - Square Package
See Mechanical Drawing section
See page 5
 for complete bin
definition table
 CBM        120        CC        C##        FF###-2#
CBM-120-UV Product Datasheet
3
PDS-002545 Rev03         © 2016 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
175 New Boston Street    •    Woburn, MA 01801